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COMUNE                        AN  1 VALSECCHI                 RAFFAELLA         18/03/1973 LC 166 2007             LC 5 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  2 MASI                      STEFANIA          05/08/1967 PZ 165 2002             LC 7 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  3 CRISTALDI                 LUISA MARIA       27/01/1976 CT 163 2002             LC 11 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  4 PROSERPIO                 CHIARA            09/04/1979 LC 161 2007             LC 17 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  5 PETRULLO                  RAFFAELLA         22/06/1972 LC 161 2007             LC 18 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  6 RIPAMONTI                 CRISTINA          06/05/1982 LC 161 2007             LC 19 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  7 SCRIVANO                  ERSILIA           08/03/1965 CS 160 2003             LC 20 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  8 BORRETTI                  ANNA              07/04/1979 NA 159 2002             LC 21 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  9 PEREGO                    DOROTEA           23/01/1979 LC 154 2007             LC 25 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  10 CASTIGLIONE               RAFFAELLA         18/12/1973 RC 153 2003             LC 26 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  11 INCOGNITO                 ANNA MARIA        19/01/1979 PA 153 2004             LC 27 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  12 POLETTI                   LAURA VIRGINIA    13/11/1978 MI 153 2007             LC 28 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  13 MARCIANO'                 DANIELA           24/07/1974 RC 141 2002             LC 35 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  14 CURIELLO                  ERMINIA           13/08/1979 MI 137 2007             LC 38 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  15 LA TERRA                  JENNY             12/06/1979 RG 136 2014   MIIC8EY003 LC 209 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  16 REDAELLI                  GLORIA            19/11/1982 MI 132 2007             LC 43 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  17 PEZZO                     FRANCESCO         03/11/1977 VV 131 2004             LC 44 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  18 RIZZUTI                   LORETTA           19/05/1973 LC 119 2004             LC 49 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  19 MARAZZA                   ALESSANDRA        18/09/1974 LC 118 2007 J A           LC 51 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  20 GIOVANNINI                MADDALENA         01/02/1962 TN 117 2007             LC 52 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  21 CALIGIURI                 ROSA              05/04/1983 CZ 117 2007             LC 53 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  22 LUCCI                     PAOLA             21/06/1984 MI 114 2007 J A           LC 54 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  23 MALNOTI                   SILVIA            31/01/1974 CR 111 2007             LC 57 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  24 LAMANNA                   MARA              26/07/1972 CZ 107 2007             LC 59 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  25 COCCHI                    MAURA             15/04/1979 LC 105 2007 J A           LC 60 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  26 CICERI                    DANIELA           25/01/1984 MI 104 2007             LC 61 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  27 LONDINO                   ANNA              12/04/1974 KR 100 2007             LC 67 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  28 POZZI                     ARIANNA           28/11/1986 MI 97 2014             LC 72 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  29 ZECCA                     ANTONELLA         21/01/1987 RC 87 2014 J A           LC 252 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  30 ROTA                      ANTONELLA         12/03/1959 CS 81 2007             LC 84 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  31 LAVELLI                   NADIA             10/07/1978 LC 81 2009             LC 85 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  32 MICHELI                   ELENA             29/06/1980 CO 79 2007             LC 87 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  33 BRAMBILLA                 MARIA             20/08/1985 MI 78 2007             LC 94 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  34 LEONETTI                  DANIELA           11/03/1975 MI 78 2011 J A           LC 97 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  35 FUMAGALLI                 ELISA             28/02/1983 LC 77 2009             LC 99 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN  36 GEROSA                    ANNA              08/10/1987 LC 64 2009             LC 106 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  37 CICCARINO                 STEFANIA          06/05/1971 SA 62 2011             LC 108 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  38 CASTAGNA                  SARA              10/01/1987 LC 42 2009             LC 115 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  39 IMPOCO                    FRANCESCA         07/10/1976 RG 25 2014             LC 120 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 MARAZZA                   ALESSANDRA        18/09/1974 LC 118 2007 J A           LC 1 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 LUCCI                     PAOLA             21/06/1984 MI 114 2007 J A           LC 2 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 COCCHI                    MAURA             15/04/1979 LC 105 2007 J A           LC 3 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 ZECCA                     ANTONELLA         21/01/1987 RC 87 2014 J A           LC 24 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 LEONETTI                  DANIELA           11/03/1975 MI 78 2011 J A           LC 8 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 MARAZZA                   ALESSANDRA        18/09/1974 LC 118 2007 J A           LC 1 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 LUCCI                     PAOLA             21/06/1984 MI 114 2007 J A           LC 2 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 COCCHI                    MAURA             15/04/1979 LC 105 2007 J A           LC 3 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 ZECCA                     ANTONELLA         21/01/1987 RC 87 2014 J A           LC 24 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 LEONETTI                  DANIELA           11/03/1975 MI 78 2011 J A           LC 8 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 MARAZZA                   ALESSANDRA        18/09/1974 LC 118 2007 J A           LC 1 3 V  
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SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 LUCCI                     PAOLA             21/06/1984 MI 114 2007 J A           LC 2 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 COCCHI                    MAURA             15/04/1979 LC 105 2007 J A           LC 3 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 ZECCA                     ANTONELLA         21/01/1987 RC 87 2014 J A           LC 24 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 LEONETTI                  DANIELA           11/03/1975 MI 78 2011 J A           LC 8 3 V  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 PROSERPIO                 CHIARA            09/04/1979 LC 161 2007             LC 4 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 SCRIVANO                  ERSILIA           08/03/1965 CS 160 2003             LC 5 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 CASTIGLIONE               RAFFAELLA         18/12/1973 RC 153 2003             LC 7 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 POLETTI                   LAURA VIRGINIA    13/11/1978 MI 153 2007             LC 8 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 CURIELLO                  ERMINIA           13/08/1979 MI 137 2007             LC 11 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 LA TERRA                  JENNY             12/06/1979 RG 136 2014   MIIC8EY003 LC 93 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 REDAELLI                  GLORIA            19/11/1982 MI 132 2007             LC 14 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 MARAZZA                   ALESSANDRA        18/09/1974 LC 118 2007 J A           LC 16 3 V  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 CALIGIURI                 ROSA              05/04/1983 CZ 117 2007             LC 17 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 LUCCI                     PAOLA             21/06/1984 MI 114 2007 J A           LC 18 3 V  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 MALNOTI                   SILVIA            31/01/1974 CR 111 2007             LC 21 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 COCCHI                    MAURA             15/04/1979 LC 105 2007 J A           LC 22 3 V  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 CICERI                    DANIELA           25/01/1984 MI 104 2007             LC 23 3 V  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 POZZI                     ARIANNA           28/11/1986 MI 97 2014             LC 28 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 ZECCA                     ANTONELLA         21/01/1987 RC 87 2014 J A           LC 106 3 V  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 LAVELLI                   NADIA             10/07/1978 LC 81 2009             LC 37 3 V  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 MICHELI                   ELENA             29/06/1980 CO 79 2007             LC 39 3 V  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 BRAMBILLA                 MARIA             20/08/1985 MI 78 2007             LC 46 3 V  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 FUMAGALLI                 ELISA             28/02/1983 LC 77 2009             LC 49 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 GEROSA                    ANNA              08/10/1987 LC 64 2009             LC 55 3 V  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 LEONETTI                  DANIELA           11/03/1975 MI 78 2011 J A           LC 63 3 V  


